1.1	moves to amend H.F. No. 2792 as follows:
1.2	Page 102, line 7, delete everything after the second "of"
1.3	Page 102, line 8, after "grams" insert "or less" and after "tetrahydrocannabinols" inser
1.4	", except a small amount of marijuana for no remuneration"
1.5	Page 102, delete lines 30 to 31
1.6	Page 102, line 32, delete "(2)" and insert "(1)"
1.7	Page 103, line 1, delete "(3)" and insert "(2)"